
Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

County
Utah

SF01 738 167 167 22.63%
SF02 817 212 212 25.95%
SF03 811 154 154 18.99%
SF04 761 117 117 15.37%
SF05 1,135 223 223 19.65%
SF06 652 201 201 30.83%
SF07 31 0 0 0.00%
SF07S 5 0 0 0.00%
SF08 1,531 267 267 17.44%
SF09 1,435 306 306 21.32%
SF10 778 193 193 24.81%
SF11 1,180 280 280 23.73%
SF12 893 211 211 23.63%
SF13 908 287 287 31.61%
SF14 746 192 192 25.74%
SF15 1,259 243 243 19.30%
SF16 1,297 352 352 27.14%
SF17 824 205 205 24.88%

Utah - Total 15,801 3,610 3,610 22.85%
County - Total 15,801 3,610 3,610 22.85%

Statement of Votes Cast

Utah County - Utah

SOVC for: All Contests, Spanish Fork, All Counting Groups
Official Results

August 15, 2017
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Congressional District 3 REP (Vote for  1) 
REP 

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

County
Utah

SF01 167 738
SF02 212 817
SF03 154 811
SF04 117 761
SF05 223 1,135
SF06 201 652
SF08 267 1,531
SF09 306 1,435
SF10 193 778
SF11 280 1,180
SF12 211 893
SF13 287 908
SF14 192 746
SF15 243 1,259
SF16 352 1,297
SF17 205 824

Utah - Total 3,610 15,765
County - Total 3,610 15,765
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Utah

SF01 24 44
SF02 52 33
SF03 36 35
SF04 25 28
SF05 38 42
SF06 65 33
SF08 72 54
SF09 74 78
SF10 42 40
SF11 72 53
SF12 50 61
SF13 68 50
SF14 70 34
SF15 72 49
SF16 78 70
SF17 65 47

Utah - Total 903 751
County - Total 903 751
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Utah

SF01 50 118 0
SF02 71 156 0
SF03 48 119 0
SF04 41 94 0
SF05 87 167 0
SF06 82 180 0
SF08 99 225 0
SF09 108 260 0
SF10 74 156 0
SF11 114 239 0
SF12 61 172 0
SF13 126 244 0
SF14 55 159 0
SF15 91 212 0
SF16 146 294 0
SF17 66 178 0

Utah - Total 1,319 2,973 0
County - Total 1,319 2,973 0
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